 School holidays 2021-22


 
All children should attend school for the 190 days, which the law requires, unless they are ill.  If children have to miss school for illness or any other reason, then parents should send into school a note 
explaining the absence for our records.
 
SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 
Autumn Term
(First Day of Autumn Term: Wednesday 1st September 2021) 
Hallowe’en Holiday………………… .. Monday 25th October 2021 —
                                                            Friday 29th October 2021 (incl)
School Development …………….... Monday 25th October 2021 
 
Christmas Holidays…………………...Thursday 23rd December 2021 —
						    Wednesday 5th January 2022 (incl)
School Development …………….... Wednesday 5th January 2022
 
[bookmark: _GoBack]On the last day of Autumn Term, Wednesday 22nd December 2021, school will finish at 12pm.
 
Spring Term
(First Day of Spring Term – Thursday 6thJanuary 2022)
 
Half Term Holiday………………. ….... Monday 14th February 2022—
				     	     	     Friday 18th February 2022 (incl)	
School Development ………….. ..….Monday 14th & Tuesday 15th February 2022
 
Holiday St Patrick’s Day ……….. ..….Thursday 17th March 2022—
						      Friday 18th March 2022
 
Easter Holidays ……………………….Thursday 14th April 2022—
                                                            Friday 22nd April 2022 (incl)
 
On the last day of Spring Term, Wednesday 13th April 2022, school will finish at 12pm.
 
Summer Term
(First day of Summer Term – Monday 25th April 2022)
Bank Holiday ……….………….….…Monday 2nd May 2022 
						    
Bank Holiday ……………………...…Thursday 2nd June 2022—
 					             Monday 6th June 2022 (incl)
School Development ……….......… Monday 6th June 2022 
                                                           
On the last day of Summer Term, Thursday 30th June 2022, school will finish at 12pm.
 

